o
MENTAL HEALTH

AWARENESS MONTH

SCAN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION

SCHEDULE OF WORKSHOPS

Downers Grove Pulic library
Friday May 3 at 4PM

ZOOM
Thursday May 9 at 4PM

Z0OM
Thursday May 9 at 6PM

ZOOM
Monday May 13 at 5PM

Roselle Library
Wednesday May 15 at 6:30PM

ZOOM
Thursday May 16 at 12PM

ZOOM
Saturday May 18 at 10:30AM

ZOOM
Tuesday May 21 at 7PM

ZOOM
Wednesday May 22 at 7PM

ZOOM
Wednesday May 22 at 4PM

ZOOM
Thursday May 23 at 7PM

ZOOM
Tuesday May 28 at 4PM

ZOOM
Wednesday May 29 at 12PM

ZOOM
Wednesday May 29 at 6PM

ZOOM
Thursday May 30 at 12PM

Community Center
Friday May 31 at 4PM
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